Part number

C/ES

Product description
Product type

Specification

Further technical details
Weight

Tool

For the extraction of the contacts from the
inserts
For 70 A contacts (CX7 series)

100,009

Tool, for the extraction of the contacts from
the inserts, for 70 A contacts (CX7 series)

General ordering information

EAN13 code

eCl@ss 8.1

ETIM 7.0

Packaging Information
Sub-packaging weight
Sub-packaging description
Sub-packaging quantity

Sub-packaging EAN
barcode

8015747152594
21049090
EC002943

0,10 kg
Plastic bag
1 Pcs

8015747019149



