Part number





## Tool, for the extraction of the contacts from the inserts, for 70 A contacts (CX7 series)

Product description	
Product type	Tool
Specification	For the extraction of the contacts from the inserts For 70 A contacts (CX7 series)

Further technical details Weight For 70 A contacts (0

Consul and arise	information.
General ordering	Information

EAN13 code	8015747152594
eCl@ss 8.1	21049090
ETIM 7.0	EC002943
Packaging Information	
Sub-packaging weight	0,10 kg
Sub-packaging description	Plastic bag
Sub-packaging quantity	1 Pcs
Sub-packaging EAN barcode	8015747019149